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Canadian Standings from 12/01/2022 through 11/10/23 | Updated After Finals
Printed on 05/20/24

Bareback Bronc *Year-end Champion & Finals Champion
Rank Card No. Name City State
033244  Carl Bernier Sainte-Sophie Quebec
C02402 Bryan Rouillier Chénéville Quebec
035790 Keven Cyr Longmore East Angus Quebec

035787  Jeremy Courchesne

033581  Luke Herbert

034838  Stetson Bierman

033616  Houston Herbert

C02379 Chase Park Fisherville Ontario
C01667 Maxime Lefebvre St-Tite Quebec
035710  Eldon (Bucky) McAlpine

034206  Bryce Sifford

C01147  Bruno Roby

C02527 PatlLegault

C02113 Maxime Clavel

035838 Ben Snell

034569  Weston Hamilton

C02271  Dustin Mackey
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Money
24,450.30
12,691.50
10,149.60

7,295.40
7,219.80
7,128.00
5177.70
3,182.40
3,146.40
1,458.00
1,089.00
970.20
766.80
694.80
655.20
364.50
266.40
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Bull Riding *Year-end Champion & Finals Champion
Rank Card No. Name City State Money
1 035689  Tristan Fournier Frampton Quebec 13,918.72
2 033457  Benjamin Havill 12,204.00
3 032838 Nicolas Brien Sainte-Madeleine Quebec 11,445.48
4 034364  Bret Timmermans Parkhill Ontario 10,498.20
5 034364  Jordan Giguere St-Catherine-J-C Quebec 9,738.00
6 Eric Isabelle 8,008.70
7 034689 Lucas Fillion Weedon Quebec 7,558.20
8 C02325 Davely Fortin Mancebourg Quebec 7,133.40
9 035354  James Mackie Edwards Ontario 7,089.66
10 031115  Dusty McMullen Stoneham-et-Tewkesbury Quebec 5,698.80
11 031801  Nick Goncalves Oakland Ontario 5,521.50
12 C02031  Kevin Cloutier St Germaine Boule Quebec 5,108.00
13 033578  Timothe Brunelle St-Tite Quebec 5,094.68
14 Arcadio Carrillo 3,712.50
15 C02425 Olivier Daigle Saint-Calixte Quebec 3,701.40
16 035693  Simon Racine Thetford Mines Quebec 3,648.60
17 034391 Mirko Martineau 3,339.00
18 033243  Colton Matheson Chesterville Ontario 2,401.20
19 C02232  Austin lliman 2,367.00
20 035712  Jonathan Leduc 2,070.00
21 034486  Jack Miller 1,957.50
22 C01028 Benjamin Turgeon 1,926.00
23 031460 Luke McCoag 1,836.00
24 C01981  Sylvain Champagne 1,701.00
25 C01167  Mark Ellis 1,593.00
26 C02186 Maxime Bernier 1,062.00
27 C02554 Dantae Bisson 1,035.00
28 C01446  Shawnee Brisebois 969.00
29 C02543  Jeremiah Bayliss 838.80
30 035428 Bradley VanUden 567.00
31 C01078 Kalvyn Doan 514.80
32 035790 Keven Cyr Longmoore 290.16
33 C02481 Ryan Redlick 257.40
34 C02427 Bastien Forget 223.20
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*Year-end Champion
*Finals Champion

Name City State Money

Saddle Bronc

Rank Card No.

2 035498  Olivier Perreault 11,932.85
3 World Coupar Woods 10,232.40
4 034101 Ray Hostetler 8,950.50
5 034070 Kody Rinehart 7,875.00
7 035087  Rudy Troyer 6,660.00
8 031821  Austin Stewart Comanche Texas 6,419.55
9 World Billy Stephens 5,622.30
10 034241  Lester Bowman Madoc Ontario 4,789.80
11 032869 Joe Farren 4,293.00
12 028940  Gino Perron St. Lin Laurentide Quebec 2,385.00
13 C02500 Peter Mast Wiarton Ontario 1,571.40
14 033942  Zac Bourgeois St-Tite Quebec 1,302.00

15 C01980 Darcy Simser Ottawa Ontario 268.20
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Tie-Down Roping *Year-end Champion

I *Finals Champion
Rank Card No. Name City State Money
1 032459  Mathieu Gagnon Saint Sylvere Quebec 14,291.69
2 032754 Thomas Lagace Quebec Quebec 11,837.98
3 029452  Justin Thigpen 11,655.59
4 034380 Lane Comtois Daveluyville Quebec 9,420.23
5 034410  Gabriel Bergeron Danville Quebec 8,429.50
6 C01440 Charles Nadeau Neuville Quebec 6,412.57
7 031356  Jarod Nooren Moosley Ontario 5,935.50
9 031869 Cody Mousseau 5,455.44
10 C01842  Arturo Gallegos Jr. Oakville Ontario 4,637.88
11 034425  William Whayne 4,050.00
12 C01334 David Bernier Ste Elizabeth Quebec 3,524.36
13 032706  Lundy McBain Valcartier Quebec 3,476.25
14 C01097  Eric Maisonneuve 3,360.78
15 034198  Jesse Kinsman Staffa Ontario 294714
16 035782  Mederic Poulin St-Lin-Laurentides Quebec 2,656.98
17 034511  Zack Cargle 2,430.00
18 034656 Cody McGonigle 2,026.80
19 Eric Isabelle 1,687.68
20 C02340 Tony Paquette 1,651.68
21 C01741  Marc-Andre Larrive 1,521.36
22 031821  Austin Stewart 1,234.08
23 C01540 Kevin Bernier 907.29
24 034361 Cody Maranda 873.18
25 C01549  Yannick Proteau 825.57
26 028254  Jason Thomson 687.60
27 C01376 Francis Castonguay 626.40
28 C01541  Simon Bellegarde 603.00
29 C02446  Lukas Arial 595.08
30 C01293 Jason Chatigny 543.60
31 C02143 Ty Hoggart 396.00
32 C02480 Wesley Cohoon 32715
33 034510  Adam Quimby 303.75
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Steer Wrestling *Year-end Champion
I *Finals Champion
Rank Card No. Name City State Money
1 034626 Kim Langlois Ste-Clotide-de-Horton Quebec 18,794.20
3 032786  Matt Fisher Edwards Ontario 9,678.60
4 032662 Maxime Clermont Godmanchester Quebec 8,604.75
5 029552  Justin Thigpen 8,556.75
6 031869 Cody Mousseau 5,842.80
7 C01335 RobertLegault St-Agapit Quebec 4,965.30
8 035783  Jean-Philippe Boucher St-Elizabeth-de-Warick Quebec 3,920.70
9 034191  Dale Briere Pont-Rouge Quebec 3,717.00
10 035795 John Lance 3,422.70
11 033693 Matt DeWetering 2,907.00
12 035599 Traden Anderson 2,673.00
13 033130  Steeve Tremblay St-Ephrem-de-Beauce Quebec 2,638.35
14 035668  Steve Carrier 2,219.85
15 Eric Isabelle 2,148.60
16 035238 Cody Doescher 2,004.75
17 C02525 Charles Grant Dunvegan Ontario 1,992.60
18 C01569 Samuel Bertrand-Genest 1,981.35
19 034358 Maxime Larouche 1,841.00
20 033431  Simon Drouin 1,804.50
21 C02431 Karl Lavigne 1,674.00
22 035759  Jayremy Murry 1,658.25
23 034139  Sylvain Lavoie 1,531.35
24 C01713  Mathieu Laperriere 1,473.75
25 034656 Cody McGonigle 1,359.00
26 034072  Vincent Grondin 1,059.75
27 C02212 Marc Deslandes 929.70
28 David Daigle 927.00
29 031821  Austin Stewart 880.20
30 029954  Matthew Mousseau 842.40
31 033803 Gunar Ramsey 842.40
32 C01068  Chris-Tuff Daoust 720.00
33 C01740 Gabriel Grenier 466.20
34 C02196  Jessy Martel 356.40
35 Jimmy Bourgoin 222.75

36 C02208 Alexis Daigle 101.70
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Cowgirl Barrel Racingi

Rank Card No.

1 033683
3 Cco1722
4 035434
5 035830
6 035792
7 033241
8 034202
9 C02444
10 035808
11 034435
12 C01931
13 032167
14 035871
15 C02320
16 C02454
17 C02456
18 035561
19 Co1512
20 033140
21 035557
22 033131
23 Co1252
24 C02393
25 C01165
26 C01885
27 032454
28

29 C01341
30 C01765
31 C02483
32 C02024
33 C01299
34 C01302
35 C02191
36 C01796
37 034633
38 Co1817
39 C02457

40 C02358

Name
Julie Plourde

Frederique Jean
Susie Parisee
Breanna Linders
Marily Royer
Marie-Andree Fortier
Kim Picard

Kelly Turgeon

Maxine Godin

Tania Corbeil
Megane Heroux
Sindy Laliberte
Megan Daigle
Audrey Lalonde
Ariane Turcotte
Lysa-Reneé Poulin
Elana VonDoeler
Audrey Allard-Dufour
Kathleen Menard
Jenna Belshaw
Cindy Paquet
Sandrine Brunet
Mylaine Trudel-Jobin
Sophie Letendre
Yasmeen Iravani
Tiany Schuster

Julia Baribeau-Delwaide
Elisa-Anne Boudreau
Joanie Barbe

Deirdre Smullen
Patsy McMahon Wells
Marie-Claude Paradis
Sabrina Plante
Stacey Thomson
Marie-Eve Hebert
Jessie Nooren
Morgan Smith
Sarah-Maude Vachon
Chloe Bastien-Periard

*Year-end Champion
*Finals Champion
City

Thetford Mines

Sainte-Henedine
Thetford Mines
Drummonadville
L'Epiphanie
Mirabel
Sainte-Sophie
Joliette

Thetford Mines

Thurso
St-Elizabeth Warwick

Rutherglen

St Cyrille Wendover

Moosley

State

Quebec

Ontario

Quebec
Quebec
Quebec
Quebec
Quebec
Quebec
Quebec
Quebec

Quebec
Quebec

Ontario

Quebec

Ontario

Money
31,607.23

16,824.56
11,919.42
11,256.57
10,544.52
9,883.62
8,020.35
7,942.45
7,389.27
6,755.20
5,398.20
4,797.09
4,604.22
4,479.16
4,201.20
4,115.88
4,070.97
3,612.60
3,5699.82
3,356.82
3,236.31
3,069.90
3,064.50
2,650.32
2,400.30
2,106.00
2,066.40
2,034.90
1,881.90
1,836.54
1,823.04
1,821.60
1,719.18
1,628.46
1,549.80
1,492.29
1,347.48
1,340.28
1,339.20
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Cowgirl Barrel Racing Continued

41 035503 Leah Way 1,308.33
42 C01043 Nathalie Labelle 1,298.75
43 C01272  Erika Barbe 1,108.80
44 C01537  Marylene Menard 1,105.92
45 C02552  Jordan Bailey 1,057.63
46 C01385 Caroline Bolduc 1,041.48
47 C02283 Oceane Veilleux 1,033.20
48 C02235  Eliza Amos-Brick 985.32
49 C02350 Marilynn Leclerc 970.20
50 C02263 Megane Boileau 951.85
51 C02335 Rosalie Lafleur 918.72
52 C01157 Martine Blanchette 871.20
53 C02595  Audrey Gagne 871.20
54 035812  Marilou Philibert 865.80
55 034915  Jordyn Riehl 863.19
56 035475 Mackenzie Murdoch 745.56
57 C01264 Joan Buscumb 693.00
58 034637 Denise Stoddart 654.48
59 C02130 Nathalie Toupin 612.00
60 C02246 Cierra Boniface 605.43
61 033632 Fanny Dessureault 547.20
62 C02534  Jennifer Hazeleger 518.13
63 035781  Virginie Doyon 398.70
64 C01979  Emilie Belanger 396.00
65 C02209 Caroline Poulin 387.00
66 C02405 Joanie Genest 332.86
67 021113  Manon Daudelin 319.50
68 C02177  Nancy Vandal 264.06
69 C02185 Tiara Cordick 234.09
70 C01494  Marie-Frederic Tourigny 230.40
71 C01639 Marie-Gabrielle Hemond 205.74
72 C02041  Lexi Pendry 196.20
73 C02341  Mia Diamond 194.40
74 C02542 Nelly Cataphard 189.36
75 035594  Olivia Jamieson 183.60
76 C02181  Cindy Cloutier 176.40
77 034362 Madison DeWetering 171.00
78 C01207 Jennifer Rocheleau 160.56
79 C01357 Cassandre Bergeron 158.40
80 C01815 Jessica Bedard 158.40
81 K06312 Ephyginie Racicot 146.70
82 C01262 Brooke Leggette 125.10
83 033070 Janie Blanchet 114.30

84 C01239  Josianne Joyal 112.50
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Header Team Roping *Year-end Champion
*Finals Champion
Rank Card No. Name City State
1 C01842  Arturo Gallegos Jr. Oakville Ontario
2 034198  Jesse Kinsman Staffa Ontario
4 031869 Cody Mousseau
5 028254  Jason Thomson Rockwood Ontario
6 035783  Jean-Philippe Boucher St-Elizabeth-de-Warwick  Quebec
7 C02262 Nicolas Marcoux Princeville Quebec
8 C01081  Yannick Rivest Ste-Marie-Salome Quebec
9 C01707  Anthony Nadeau St-Eugene de Grantham  Quebec
10 C01293 Jason Chatigny St-Apoillinaire Quebec
11 C01496 Kenny Lafleur St-Edmond-de Grantham  Quebec
12 034651  Scott McMahon
13 C01782  Brandon Hennings
14 C01929  Mathieu Tourigny
15 C02400 Octavio Teichroeb
16 C02085 Jacob Breton
17 034416  Kyle Letzelter
18 C01789  Etienne Brunelle
19 C01580  Sylvain Martel
20 034437  Tayler Dunk
21 035785  Sylvain Gagnon
22 C01208 Rene Roy
23 033627  Marilyn Drainville
24 C01944  Karl Thibault
25 C02583 Emma Rose
26 World Jeremy McCulligh
27 C01507 Kevin Hennings
28 031356  Jarod Nooren
29 C01942 Vincent Marquis
30 C01462  William Payeur
31 William Chatigny
32 C01540 Kevin Bernier
33 C01187  Lacey Scully
34 031460 Luke McCoag
35 C02191  Stacey Thomson
36 C01288 Yanick Boucher
37 C01651 Brad Heffernan
38 C01563 Jocelyn Chatigny
39 029954  Matt Mousseau

40 C02302 Thomas Christie

Money
12,033.85
9,017.32

5,839.47
4,993.56
3,748.05
3,737.91
3,546.36
3,428.37
3,038.49
3,023.60
3,022.37
1,990.62
1,665.88
1,607.77
1,461.42
1,440.00
1,343.34
1,319.85
1,313.28
1,274.76
1,102.95
1,083.06
855.63
722.25
667.44
660.06
600.21
515.88
500.22
487.35
485.10
451.08
297.00
198.00
192.78
170.55
165.15
144.00
119.70
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Heeler Team Roping *Year-end Champion
I *Finals Champion
Rank Card No. Name City State
1 C01690  Arturo Sr. Gallegos Oakville Ontario

2 034591 Chad Beechey Brantford Ontario

4 028355  Trevor Dunk Campbellford Ontario
5 C01132  Frederic Lelievre Roxton Pond Quebec
6 C02026  Jeff Hickey Blackstock Ontario
7 032459  Mathieu Gagnon Saint Sylvere Quebec
8 031356  Jarod Nooren Mossley Ontario
9 C02112  Charles David Tardif Thetford Mines Quebec
10 C02278 Dereck Bisson Adstock Quebec
11 C01949 Mikael Pare

12 034656  Cody McGonigle New Hamburg Ontario
13 C01097  Eric Maisonneuve

14 034651  Scott McMahon

15 029452  Justin Thigpen

16 034188  Sebastien Couture

17 C02286 Gabriel Payeur

18 C01507 Kevin Hennings

19 021906  TJ Smith

20 C01464  Jeff Alain

21 C01334 David Bernier

22 035794  Simon Gagnon-Bertrand

23 C02509 Jayden Roy

24 C01948 Michael Salois

25 C02467 EliotFalardeau

26 C02157  Karl Marcouiller

27 032236  Sylvain Briand

28 C02143 Ty Hoggart

29 032706  Lundy McBain

30 C01563 Jocelyn Chatigny

31 C02480 Wesley Cohoon

32 C01873  Spencer Tessel

33 030913 BJ Prince

34 C02285 Francis Belanger

35 C02508 Alex Marquis

36 034486  Jack Miller

37 032754 Thomas Lagace

38 C02038 Dani Beechey

39 C01743  Pierre-Luc Payeur

40 C01292  Francis Breton

41 034803 Devin Kowalsky

42 C01633 Zachary Turcotte

Money
12,004.60
7,843.77

6,806.07
5,077.98
3,798.53
3,770.20
3,725.55
3,497.49
2,565.81
2,260.89
2,087.46
1,919.61
1,860.97
1,673.01
1,665.88
1,626.10
1,621.27
1,440.00
1,396.89
1,294.20
1,274.76
1,207.35
1,179.54
1,032.48
769.95
739.17
574.29
500.22
487.35
477 .54
451.08
389.34
380.70
339.03
297.00
238.95
198.00
192.78
165.15
144.00
119.70
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Cowgirl Breakaway *Year-end Champion
L] *Finals Champion
Rank Card No. Name City State Money
1 034437  Tayler Dunk Campbellford Ontario 10,886.70
2 034633  Jessie Nooren Moosley Ontario 7,197.66
4 034958  Marie-Laurence Bergeron Quebec 5,444 .36
5 034895  Catherine Lapierre St-Zephirin Quebec 5,311.08
6 035760 Emmy Ramsay Danville Quebec 3,466.38
7 034915  Jordyn Riehl Ontario 3,464.09
8 033972  Josianne Roberge Disraeli Quebec 3,262.73
9 C01593  Sarah-Kim Morin Neauville Quebec 3,081.11
10 035655 Amanda Craven Aylmer Ontario 2,808.63
11 C01746  Valerie Bouchard Ste-Croix Quebec 2,236.79
12 C02099 Abigaelle Chatigny 2,118.72
13 C01778 Rosalie Vasilakos 1,767.60
14 C01187  Lacey Scully 1,623.33
15 C02041  Lexi Pendry 1,351.57
16 033627  Marilyn Drainville 1,301.63
17 C01579 Karine Laverdiere 1,274.94
18 C02258 Marina Lavoie 1,189.62
19 C01419 Cendrine Fortin 1,078.92
20 C01731  Amélie Coutu 1,031.40
21 C02191  Stacey Thomson 1,015.46
22 C01889  Sheri Cahill 1,009.62
23 034571  Kimberly Comtois 1,000.80
24 035830 Breanna Linders 991.80
25 C01423 Renathane Pepin 972.77
26 C02506  Ariane Goupil 956.70
27 C01362 Cinthia Pepin 912.06
28 C02084 Marie-Christine Beaulac 855.00
29 030737 Tamaran Mousseau 813.37
30 C01987 Claudine Courchesne 793.26
31 033398  Camille Dufour 723.51
32 C02581 Sammy Jo Vezina 694.62
33 C02475 Sabrina Briere 688.55
34 C01531  Joanie Bonneau 633.60
35 C01923  Laurie Tremblay 405.00
36 C02577  Jayden Phibbs 381.78
37 C01832 Beau Simpson 355.32
38 C02535  Aliya Harris 337.68
39 World Jayden Doultt 311.22
40 035594  Olivia Jamieson 302.13
41 C01618  Marilyne Tremblay 284.76
42 C02027 Cayla Dick 234.09
43 C02422 Louise Bourassa 229.50
44 C02073 Elisabeth Marois 220.32
45 C02512 Caroline Heffernan 217.08
46 035687  Mariah Rudolph 200.07
47 C01788  Suzanne Courville 174.60
48 035344  Kerri Stein 136.35
49 C02294  Maryelle Berube 122.40
50 C01192  Christi Wintzer 111.15
51 C02448 Barbara Dion 54.00

52 C01586 Melina Lachance 54.00
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Pole Bending _*Year-end Champion

Rank Card No. Name City State Money
2 035594  Olivia Jamieson 1,116.00
3 035830 Breanna Linders 1,062.00
4 C02027 Cayla Dick 877.50
5 C02024  Patsy McMahon Wells 625.50
6 C02246 Cierra Boniface 405.00
7 C02236  Emily Kelly 324.00
8 C02483 Deirdre Smullen 310.50
9 World Jayden Doutt 283.50
10 034637 Denise Stoddart 261.00

Jr. Pole Bending _*Year-end Champion

Rank Card No. Name Cit State Mone
2 K06322 Brielle Prince 544 .50
3 C02574  Zoey Barrons 292.50

4 C02556 Lindsay Johnson 198.00
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Jr. Barrel Racing

Rank

1
2

Card No.
K06282
K06336

K06275
K06314
K06274

K06313
K06313

K06322
K06290

C02099
C02505

K06163

K06329

K06294
C02505
K06070

K06366
C02317

C02574

*Year-end Champion

] “Finals Champion

Name
Maelle Champagne
Thomas Marcotte

Shana Goulet

Elie Renaud

Sara Jane Miron
Beatrice Grenier
Jade Malette

Aliya Harris
Lindsey Traversy
Abygaelle Tremblay
Tammy-Anne Céré
Miley Roy

Ashley Traversy
Brielle Prince

Elliot Mercier

Ariel Beaulieu
Abigaélle Chatigny
Maily Turcotte
Florence Lemay
Kamélya Daigle
Jayden Doultt

Mia Dallaire

Jordan Veilleux

Elly Ann Duheme
Maika Marcotte
Maé-Lee Lacoursiere
Oceane Cere
Lilly-Rose Provencher
Lori Maisonneuve
Alexia Tremblay
Kharington Kiebert
Rosalie Larochelle
Emmy Riviere
Melyan Gagnon-Bertrand
Jocelyn McNicol
Kloé Malette
Amelia Marcotte
Kathleen Auclair
Angelie Pilon

Zoey Barrons

Eve Lefebvre
Kaellla Leclerc

City
St-Jean-de-Brébeuf
Papineauville

St-Joachim
Trois-Rivieres
Oka

State
Quebec
Quebec

Quebec
Quebec
Quebec

Money
2,637.97
2,266.60

1,600.66
1,566.38
1,031.85
933.27
873.00
837.00
831.79
712.35
593.55
535.29
490.79
427.50
394.92
393.21
366.48
353.92
336.06
326.34
307.80
288.00
263.48
24534
229.41
226.80
216.00
211.14
185.40
173.34
171.00
148.50
145.80
144.00
135.00
132.30
1056.30
93.80
85.05
81.00
81.00
42.30
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*Year-end Champion
*Finals Champion

Name City State Money

Jr. Bull Riding

Rank Card No.

3 Justin Gavillet Ste-Thecle Quebec 1,857.10
4 Troy Dooley Metcalfe Ontario 1,724.40
5 C02302 Thomas Christie Herouxville Quebec 763.20
6 Ben Hoogers 566.10
7 George Kroecker 510.30
8 Patrick Cameron 433.80
9 Alexis Pinsonneault-Bernard 414.00
10 Cristophe McDuff 338.40
11 Jake Maclnnis 148.50
12 C02318 Leighton Vanderkloet 81.00
13 K05898  Jacob Allard 52.20
Steer Riding *Year-end Champion
*Finals Champion
Rank Card No. Name City State Money

2 K06032 Thomas Daigle Mirabel Quebec 1,126.90
3 K06336 Thomas Marcotte Papineauville Quebec 930.95
4 K06293 Vincent Deslandes 778.00
6 K06189 Lorne Lickiss 493.40
7 Alec Turmel 479.25
8 Zackary Bax 252.45
9 Zakary Thibault 108.90
10 Wil Blythe 90.00
11 Alex Lemay 75.60
12 Owen Woodcock 64.80

Calf Riding

Rank Card No. Name City State Money
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Novice Bareback Rid_*Year—end Champion & Finals Champion

Rank Card No. Name City State Money
2 C02553 Hugo Perras Hemmingford Quebec 4,283.80
3 C02266 Zachary Saucier St-Laurent Quebec 2,103.30
4 K06088 Tommy Bélanger St-Catherine-J-C Quebec 1,968.90
5 C02271  Dustin Mackay 1,738.10
6 C02447  Eric-Alexandre Despres 474.30
7 C02421 Michael Bonneau 427.50
8 C02462 Antoine Jalbert 414.00
9 C02289  Jeremie Vallee-Paquette 391.50
10 C02408 Alex Bertrand 170.10
11 C02470 Brandon Bergeron 161.55
12 C02461 Nicolas Godbout 157.50
13 C02450 Adam Perras 65.70

*Year-end Champion
*Finals Champion
Cit

Novice Saddle Bronc_

Rank Card No. Name State

3 C02499 Cedrick Lalonde St-Polycarpe Quebec 1,242.00
4 C01739  Yannick Lepage 133.20
1,141,889.08
1,268,765.64

Team Roping Teams

Header Heeler
1 Daniel Briand Cody Maranda
2 Yannick Rivest Jeff Hickey
3 Nicolas Marcoux Derek Bisson
4 Kenny Lafleur Charles-David Tardif
5 Arturo Jr. Gallegos Arturo Sr. Galleos
6 Anthony Nadeau Jarod Nooren
7 Jesse Kinsman Trevor Dunk
8 Jean-Phillippe Boucher Mathieu Gagnon
9 Jason Chatigny Frederic Lelievre
10 Jason Thomson Chad Beechey



